Afli og aflaverdmeeti eftir fisktegundum

2023 0g 2024

Samtals

Eftir fisktegundum
Botnfiskafli
Porskur

Ysa

Ufsi

Karfi

Adrir botnfiskar
Flatfiskafli
Uppsjavarafli

Sild

Lodna

Kolmunni

Makrill

Annar uppsjavarfiskur
Skelfiskafli

Annar afli

2023

1.374.823

402.342
220.281
69.387
42.178
39.122
31.374
20.616
946.051
186.319
325.749
292.858
141.125
1

5.765
48

Aflamagn, tonn
2024

993.602

420.238
221.677
83.657
38.422
41.065
35417
21.066
548.515
134.763
0]
324.217
89.530
5

3.705
78

Breyting

. -28%

-36%

Aflaverdmaeti, milljonir kréna

2023

197.326

125.903
80.658
18.595
10.749
10.611

5.289
12.175
58.084
15.356
18.788
11.026
12.915

0
1.162

2024

171.181

128.703
82.538
20.935

9.155
10.386
5.689
12.478
29.172
9.737

1
T

Breyting

'—13%

Hagstofa islands



